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NEW YORK -
SATSUMA - 1/2
bushel cartons -
Shprs 1st Grade

03/10/2
015

28.00 -
28.00

CALIF
ORNIA

lge W/
STEMS
/LEAVE
S

N LIGHT. few
32.00

NEW YORK -
SATSUMA - 1/2
bushel cartons -
Shprs 1st Grade

03/10/2
015

28.00 -
30.00

CALIF
ORNIA

irreg sz W/
STEMS
/LEAVE
S

N LIGHT.


